
Please call 724-343-5500 for 

more info,. 

Mon & Wed—Hot  

Tue & Thur Cold  

Mon & Tue Together 

Wed. & Thur Together 

Breakfast 
Nutrigrain Bar 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Fresh Orange   
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Chicken Patty  

on Bun 
Whole Peeled 

Carrots 
Fresh Apple Slices 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Monday, June 3 

Breakfast 
Orange Mini Loaf 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Applesauce Cup  
or100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Rib BBQ Sandwich 
Golden Kernel Corn 

Fresh Plums 
1% or F.F. Milk 

Tuesday, June 4 

Breakfast 
Mini Waffles 

Or Asst. Cereal 
Fresh Peach 

or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger on 

Bun 
Oven Fries 
Fresh Pear 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Wednesday, June 5 

 
NO MEALS 

 
 

TODAY 
 

Friday, June 7 

Breakfast 
Pumpkin Bread 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Apple Slices or 

100% Juice - Milk 
1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Big Daddy Pizza 
Garden Salad / 

Dressing 
Fresh Strawberries 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Thursday, June 6 

Breakfast 
Banana C.C. Benefit 

Bar 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Applesauce Cup 
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Cheese Steak 

Hoagie 
Golden Kernel Corn 

Fresh Peach 
1% or F.F. Milk 

Monday, June 10 

Breakfast 
Super Bakery Donut 

Ring 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Fresh Orange  
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Hot Dog on Bun 
Oven Baked Fries 

Fresh Apple 
1% or F.F. Milk 

 
 

Tuesday, June 11 

Breakfast 
Mini French Toast  

Fresh Peach  
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Chicken Wing Boat 

Garlic 
Bread Stick 

Fresh Celery Sticks 
Fresh Nectarine 
1% or F.F. Milk 

Wednesday, June 12 

 
 
 

Friday, July 8 

Breakfast 
Banana Bread 

Fresh Apple Slices 
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
4 X 6  Max Pizza 

Rectangle  
Garden Salad/ 

Dressing  
Fresh Plums 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Thursday, June 13 

Mon. & Wed.  Pick Up 

11:00am - 11:45 am 

River Valley School Food Service Summer Feeding Program 

 
NO MEALS 

 
 

TODAY 
 

Friday, June 14 



Breakfast 
Orange Mini Loaf 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Applesauce Cup  
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Rib BBQ Sandwich 
Golden Kernel Corn 

Fresh Plums 
1% or F.F. Milk 

Tuesday, June 18 

Breakfast 
Mini Waffles 

Or Asst. Cereal 
Fresh Peach 

or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Cheeseburger on 

Bun 
Oven Fries 
Fresh Pear 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Wednesday, June 19 

Breakfast 
Pumpkin Bread 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Apple Slices or 

100% Juice - Milk 
1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Big Daddy Pizza 
Garden Salad / 

Dressing 
Fresh Strawberries 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Thursday, June 20 

Breakfast 
Banana C.C. Benefit 

Bar 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Applesauce Cup 
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Cheese Steak 

Hoagie 
Golden Kernel Corn 

Fresh Peach 
1% or F.F. Milk 

Monday, June 23 

Breakfast 
Super Bakery Donut 

Ring 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Fresh Orange  
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Hot Dog on Bun 
Oven Baked Fries 

Fresh Apple 
1% or F.F. Milk 

 

Tuesday, June 24 

Breakfast 
Mini French Toast  

Fresh Peach  
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Chicken Wing Boat 

Garlic 
Bread Stick 

Fresh Celery Sticks 
Fresh Nectarine 
1% or F.F. Milk 

Wednesday, June 25 

River Valley School Food Service Summer Feeding Program 

                                             Summer   Meals   All  Kids  Eat   Free ! 

Breakfast 
Nutrigrain Bar 
Or Asst. Cereal 
Fresh Orange   
or 100% Juice  
Milk 1% , Skim 

Lunch 
Chicken Patty on 

Bun 
Whole Peeled 

Carrots 
Fresh Apple Slices 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Monday, June 17 

Breakfast 
 Banana Bread Slice 

100% Juice -  
Milk 1% Skim 

 
Lunch 

Primo  Pizza 
Garden Salad / 

Dressing 
Fresh Apple Slices 

1% or F.F. Milk 

Thursday, June 26 


